IOWA FACILITIES

Alegent Health Mercy Hospital
703 Rosary Drive

Corning 1A 50841

Clint Allen

(641) 322-3121
callen@alegent.org

Jefferson County Hospital

400 Highland Avenue, PO Box 588
Fairfield IA 52556

Linda Coats

(641) 472-4111
lcoats@ichospital.org

Mahaska County Hospita!
1229 C Avenue East
Oskaloosa 1A 52577

Ryan Rowley

{641} 672-3100
ptot@mahaskahospital, com

Monroe County Hospital
6580 165th Street
Albia IA 52531

Megan Irving

{641) 932-2134
mirving@mchatbia.com

Montgomery County Memorial Hospital

2301 Eastern Avenue, Box 498
Red Qak IA 51566

Kim Roberts

(712} 623-7100
kroberts@rehabvisions.com

ILLINOIS FACILITIES
Oak Glen Nursing Home

11210 95" Street

Coal Vailey IL 68240

Tracy Milius

{402) 334-1919
tmilius@rehabvisions.com
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Myrtue Memorial Hospital
1213 Garfield Avenue
Harlan IA 51537

Steve Finn

(712) 755-5161
sfinn@myrtuemedical.org

Veterans Memorial Hospital
40 First Street Southeast
Waukon TA 52172

Amy Robinson

(319) 568-3411
arobinson®rehabvisions.com

Paimer Lutheran Health Center
112 Jefferson Street

West Unjon IA 52175

Jennifer Fuentes

{563) 422-9792
jbfuente@palmeriutheran.org

Vinton Lutheran Home
1301 2™ Ave. South

Vinton 1A 52349

Stacey Hodges

(319} 472-6379
shodges@rehabvisions.com

Virginia Gay Hospital

502 N 9" Avenue

Vinton 1A 52349

Stacey Hodges

(319) 472-6379
shodges@rehabvisions.com

NORTH DAKOTA FACILITIES
RehabVisions Outpatient Clinic

683 State Avenue

Dickinsors ND 58601

Jean Herauf

(701) 483-9400
jherauf@rehabvisions.com



KANSAS FACILITIES
Hospital District #1 of Rice County
PO Box 828

Lyons KS 67554

Brandon Labertew

(316-) 241-2250 x147
pt@rch-lyons.com

Memorial Hospital

1000 Hospital Drive

McPherson KS 67460

Brandon Labertew

(316) 241-2250 x147
therapy@mcphersonmemorial.org

Mercy Hospital

218 East Pack Street, PO Box 180
Moundridge KS 67107

Brandon Labertew

(620) 241-2250 x147
blabertew@rehabvisions.com

MINNESOTA FACILITIES
Meeker County Memorial Hospital
612 Sibley Avenue South

Litchfield MN 55355

Steve Norman

(320) 693-3242
snorman@mcmh.com

Annandale Care Center
500 Park St East
Annandale MN

Steve Norman

{320) 683-3242
snorman@memh.com

Wesley Towers

700 Monterey Place
Hutchinson KS 67502
Danna Douglas

{620) 663-9175
dannadouglas@hotmaii.com

St. Luke Hospital and Living Center
535 South Freeborn

Marion KS 66861

Sheryl Simmonds

(620) 382-2863
ssimmonds@rehabvisions.com

Dassel Lakeside Nursing Home
439 Williams Avenue E

Dassel MN 55325

Steve Norman

(320) 693-3242
snorman@mcmh.com



MISSOURI FACILITIES

lLake Regional Health System
54 Hospital Drive

Osage Beach MO 65065
Larry Meeker

(573) 302-2230
Imeeker@lakeregional.com

Eldon Rehab Clinic

302 East 4th” Street

Eidon MQ 65026

Jessica Beckman

(573) 392-3000
ibeckmann@lakeregional.com

Lake Ozark Rehab Clinic
1870 Bagnell Dam Blvd.
Lake Ozark MO 65049
Jennifer Flagg

(573) 964-6010
Iflagg@ilakeregional.com

NEBRASKA FACILITIES
Gothenburg Memorial Hospita
910 20th Street, PO Box 469
Gothenburg NE 69138

Craig Johnson

(308) 537-4023
therapy@ghospital.org

Crowell Memorial Home

243 South 22nd Street

Blair NE 68008

Jennifer Flanagan

(402) 334-1919
iflanagan@rehabvisions.com

Louisville Care Center
410W S

Louisville NE 68037
Jennifer Flanagan

(402) 334-1919
flanagan@rehabvisions.com
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Laurie Rehab Clinic

156 Missouri Blvd.

Laurie MG 65038

Kelly Lucas

(573) 374-8885
lucaskshaw®@hotmail.com

Camdenton Rehab Clinic
114A South Hwy
Camdenton MO 65026
Courtney Hulett

(573) 346-7445
chulett@lakeregional.com

Florence Home

7915 North 30th Street
Omaha NE 68112

Jennifer Flanagan

(402) 334-1919
jflanagan@rehabvisions.com

Rose Blumkin Jewish Home
323 South 132nd Street
Omaha NE 68154

Jennifer Flanagan

{402) 334-1919
jflanagan@rehabvisions.com

Logan Valley Manor

1035 Diamond St.

Lyons NE

Jennifer Flanagan

(402) 334-1919
jflanagan@rehabvisions.com



- Grays Harbor Community Hospita!

OKLAHOMA FACILITIES
Craig General Hospital / Clinic

735 North Foreman

Vinita OK 74301

Amanda Butress

{918) 256-9207 Clinic
abutress@rehabvisions.com

TEXAS FACILITIES

Coon Memorial Hospital/Outpatient Clinic
115 Texas Bivd

Daihart TX 79022

Sarah Pollard

(806) 244-0015
spollard@rehabvisions.com

WASHINGTON FACILITIES

- Prosser Memorial Hospital

723 Memorial Street
Prosser WA 99350
Joe Ashton

{509) 786-6626
Jashton@pphdwa.org

1006 North H Street
Aberdeen WA 98520
Scott Kelley

{360) 537-6032
skelley@rehabvisions.com

* Columbia Basin Hospital

200 Southeast Bivd

Ephrata WA 98823

John Miller

(509) 754-4631
miifeqk@cofumbiabasinhospita!.org

UTAH FACILITIES
Evergreen Canyons

4600 S. Highland Drive
SLC, UT 84117

Melissa Mclane

{801) 891-8922
myelsa@rehabvisions,com

.Bobbie Cheville
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Langley Clinic

36488 South Hwy 82

Vinita OK 74301

Amanda Butress

(918) 256-9207 Clinic
abutress@rehabvisions.com

Clay County Memorial Hospital
310 W. South Street
Henrietta TX 76365

Sara Giuliett:

(940) 235-1219
sgiuletti@rehabvisions.com

“Montesano Health & Rehab Center

800 North Medcalf
Montesano WA 98563
Bobbie Chevilie

(360) 249-2273
bcheville@rehabvisions.com

“ Elma Physical Rehab Clinic

575 E. Main St

Eima WA 98541

Jamie Graves

{360) 482-5640
jgraves@rehabvisions.com

Grays Harbor Heaith & Rehab Center
920 Anderson Ave -, .
Aberdeen WA 98520

(36032492273

bcheville@rehabvisions.com



